
Committers
Name Role Alias (email is <alias>@ )apache.org Affiliation

Akshay Rai PPMC akshayrai09 LinkedIn

Alexander Pucher PPMC apucher LinkedIn

Felix Cheung Mentor felixcheung

Jackie Jiang PPMC jackie LinkedIn

James Shao Committer jamesshao

Jean-Francois Im PPMC jfim LinkedIn

Jennifer Dai PPMC jenniferdai LinkedIn

Jialiang Li PPMC jlli LinkedIn

Jihao Zhang PPMC jihao

Jim Jagielski Mentor jim

Kishore G Mentor kishoreg

Long Huynh Committer aaronucsd

Marcel Siegrist PPMC maesiegrist

Mayank Shrivastava PPMC mayanks LinkedIn

Neha Pawar PPMC nehapawar LinkedIn

Olivier Lamy Mentor olamy

Roman Shaposhnik Mentor rvs

Seunghyun Lee PPMC snlee LinkedIn

Shraddha Sahay Committer ssahay LinkedIn

Subbu Subramaniam PPMC mcvsubbu LinkedIn

Sunitha Beeram PPMC sunithabeeram LinkedIn

Xiaohui Sun Committer xhsun LinkedIn
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